September

October

November

December

January

February

April

May

June

2019-2020 DATES TO REMEMBER

09/03/19-09/04/19
09/05/19

09/06/19

10/14/19

11/08/19

11/27/19-11/29/19

12/19/19 - 01/05/20

01/20/20

02/14/20
02/17/20

04/8/20-04/19/20
05/21/20-05/25/20
05/31/20
06/05/20
06/08/20

06/09/20
06/10/20

Faculty Meetings

Orientation 7", 8" 9" Graders & Transfer
Students

School Opens for Students

Columbus Day

No Classes/COOP High School Testing &
7" & 8™ Grade Entrance Exam

Thanksgiving Recess
Christmas Recess — School Reopens 01/06/20
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Presidents Weekend
Presidents Day

Easter Recess — School Reopens 04/20/20

Memorial Day Weekend
School Reopens 05/26/20
Graduation

Eighth Grade Moving Up Ceremony
Summer Vacation Begins

Faculty Meeting

Faculty Meeting/Luncheon

***Please refer to website for detailed calendar. ***



