## 2019-2020 DATES TO REMEMBER

September	09/03/19-09/04/19 09/05/19	Faculty Meetings Orientation 7 <sup>th</sup> , 8 <sup>th</sup> , 9 <sup>th</sup> Graders & Transfer Students
	09/06/19	School Opens for Students
October	10/14/19	Columbus Day
November	11/08/19	No Classes/COOP High School Testing & 7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Entrance Exam
	11/27/19-11/29/19	Thanksgiving Recess
December	12/19/19 - 01/05/20	Christmas Recess – School Reopens 01/06/20
January	01/20/20	Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February	02/14/20	Presidents Weekend
	02/17/20	Presidents Day
April	04/8/20 - 04/19/20	Easter Recess – School Reopens 04/20/20
May	05/21/20-05/25/20	Memorial Day Weekend School Reopens 05/26/20
	05/31/20	Graduation
June	06/05/20	Eighth Grade Moving Up Ceremony
	06/08/20	Summer Vacation Begins
	06/09/20	Faculty Meeting
	06/10/20	Faculty Meeting/Luncheon

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Please refer to website for detailed calendar. \*\*\*